	
Date


	Region
	Flag Day Organiser

	2008
	
	

	5.4.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Hong Kong Family Welfare Society

	12.4.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Regeneration Society Limited

	12.4.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Hong Kong Yan Kwong Bethel Church Limited

	12.4.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	The Yuen Yuen Institute

	19.4.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Breakthrough, Limited

	26.4.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Centre for Restoration of Human Relationships Limited

	26.4.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Chinese Rhenish Church Hong Kong Synod

	26.4.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	TREATS

	3.5.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Hong Kong Christian Kun Sun Association Limited

	10.5.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council

	10.5.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Asian Outreach Hong Kong Limited

	10.5.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Employees’ Safety, Training & Rehabilitation Services Limited

	17.5.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Wu Oi Christian Centre

	24.5.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	End Child Sexual Abuse Foundation

	24.5.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Hong Kong Adventure Corps Limited

	24.5.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Silver Power Intergeneration Volunteer Alliances Limited

	31.5.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Lok Kwan Social Service

	7.6.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps

	7.6.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Hong Kong Joint Council of Parents of the Mentally Handicapped

	7.6.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	The Society for the Aid and Rehabilitation of Drug Abusers

	14.6.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Caritas – Hong Kong 

	21.6.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Playright Children’s Play Association

	21.6.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Windshield Charitable Foundation

	21.6.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	New Territories Association of Societies (Community Services) Foundation Limited

	28.6.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Chai Wan Baptist Church

	5.7.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Christian Prison Pastoral Association Limited

	5.7.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Hope Worldwide, Limited

	5.7.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Fu Hong Society

	12.7.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Hong Kong Society for the Aged

	16.7.2008 (Wed)
	HKI
	The Hong Kong Liver Foundation

	16.7.2008 (Wed)
	KLN
	Asbury Methodist Social Service

	16.7.2008 (Wed)
	NT
	Hong Kong Kidney Foundation Limited

	19.7.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Lifeline Express Hong Kong Foundation

	23.7.2008 (Wed)
	Territory-wide
	Hong Kong Committee for UNICEF

	26.7.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	United Hearts Youth Foundation Limited

	26.7.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Hong Kong Society for the Protection of Children

	26.7.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Hong Kong Outlying Islands Women’s Association Limited

	30.7.2008 (Wed)
	HKI
	The Society for the Relief of Disabled Children

	30.7.2008 (Wed)
	KLN
	Society for Abandoned Animals Limited

	30.7.2008 (Wed)
	NT
	Pok Oi Hospital 

	2.8.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Hong Kong Playground Association

	6.8.2008 (Wed)
	Territory-wide
	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals

	9.8.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Hong Kong Blind Union

	9.8.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Sik Sik Yuen

	9.8.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Cheung Chau Island Women’s Association Limited

	13.8.2008 (Wed)
	HKI
	St. James’ Settlement

	13.8.2008 (Wed)
	KLN
	Barnabas Charitable Service Association Limited

	13.8.2008 (Wed)
	NT
	Echo Valley Evangelistic Association for the Handicaps Limited 

	16.8.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Media Evangelism Limited 

	20.8.2008 (Wed)
	Territory-wide
	The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups

	23.8.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Taishan Charitable Association Limited

	23.8.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Kwun Tong Resident Association

	23.8.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Children Education Fund Limited

	27.8.2008 (Wed)
	Territory-wide
	The Boys’ and Girls’ Clubs Association of Hong Kong

	30.8.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Hong Kong Brain Foundation Limited

	30.8.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Asia Women’s League Limited

	30.8.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Evangelical Lutheran Church Social Service – Hong Kong 

	6.9.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Po Leung Kuk

	13.9.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Eternal Flame Action

	13.9.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Hong Kong Association of Senior Citizens

	13.9.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Richmond Fellowship of Hong Kong

	20.9.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Senior Citizen Home Safety Association

	27.9.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	The Society for the Promotion of Hospice Care

	27.9.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Hong Kong Buddhist Association

	27.9.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Society for the Welfare of the Autistic Persons

	4.10.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association

	11.10.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Hong Kong Aged Concern Limited

	11.10.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Rotary Club of Hong Kong City North Community Service Fund Limited

	11.10.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	The Rehabilitation Alliance Hong Kong Limited

	18.10.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide    
	Pentecostal Church of Hong Kong

	25.10.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Aberdeen Kai-Fong Welfare Association Limited

	25.10.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Hong Kong Rehabilitation Power

	25.10.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Sai Kung and Tseung Kwan O Women’s Association Limited

	1.11.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Hong Kong Society for the Blind

	8.11.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch)

	8.11.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Industrial Evangelistic Fellowship Limited

	8.11.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	The Parents’ Association of Pre-School Handicapped Children

	15.11.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Community Chest of Hong Kong

	22.11.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Retina Hong Kong

	22.11.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Tsz Kwong Community Service Link

	22.11.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Wai Ji Christian Service

	29.11.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Hong Kong Council of the Church of Christ in China

	6.12.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Methodist Centre

	6.12.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	Hong Kong Sea Cadet Corps

	6.12.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	Life Education Activity Programme

	13.12.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	New Life Psychiatric Rehabilitation Association

	20.12.2008 (Sat)
	HKI
	Heep Hong Society

	20.12.2008 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Mental Health Association of Hong Kong

	20.12.2008 (Sat)
	NT
	The Church of United Brethren in Christ, Social Service Division

	24.12.2008(Wed) 
	HKI
	The Methodist Epworth Village Community Centre Methodist Church, Hong Kong

	24.12.2008(Wed)
	KLN
	CTU Education Foundation Limited

	24.12.2008(Wed)
	NT
	Against Child Abuse Limited

	27.12.2008 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Social Service Company Limited

	31.12.2008(Wed)
	Territory-wide
	Green Power Limited

	
	
	

	2009
	
	

	3.1.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	The Hong Kong Society for Rehabilitation

	3.1.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Mongkok Kai-Fong Association Limited

	3.1.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	Hong Kong Association for Cleft Lip & Palate

	10.1.2009 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Sheng Kung Hui St. Christopher’s Home Limited

	17.1.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	Riding for the Disabled Association Limited

	17.1.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	Chinese Evangelical Zion Church Limited

	17.1.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	Fanling Assembly of God Church, Limited

	24.1.2009 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Yan Chai Hospital

	31.1.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	Institute for Integrated Rural Development, Hong Kong

	31.1.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	1st Step Association 

	31.1.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	Yan Oi Tong Limited

	7.2.2009 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Hong Kong Federation of Trade Unions Hong Ling Foundation for the Well-being of the Elderly Limited

	14.2.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	Saint Barnabas’ Society and Home

	14.2.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Hong Kong Award for Young People

	14.2.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	Zion Social Service Limited 

	21.2.2009 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Society of Rehabilitation and Crime Prevention, Hong Kong 

	28.2.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	Amity Mutual – Support Society

	28.2.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	The Girls’ Brigade Hong Kong

	28.2.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	The Federation of New Territories Youth Foundation Limited

	7.3.2009 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	The Association of Evangelical Free Churches of Hong Kong

	14.3.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	Christian Action

	14.3.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	Open Door Ministries Limited

	14.3.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	Hong Kong Employment Development Service Limited

	21.3.2009 (Sat)
	Territory-wide
	Hong Kong Red Cross

	28.3.2009 (Sat)
	HKI
	Operation Dawn Limited

	28.3.2009 (Sat)
	KLN
	Suicide Prevention Services

	28.3.2009 (Sat)
	NT
	Hong Kong Tin Shui Wai Women Association


HKI: Hong Kong Island region
KLN: Kowloon region

NT: New Territories region

